
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 300 E2 As of June 2013 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2008-2009  0  223  0  18  3  244 -421 -177-2-2

2009-2010  2  461  67  21  16  565 -294  271 0-2

2010-2011  1  518  41  16  16  591 -521  70 1 0

2011-2012  1  420  30  70  16  536 -660 -124 1 0

2012-2013  3  293  101  94  5  493 -456  37 3 0

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

0

2
1 1

3

-2 -2

0 0 0

-2

0 1 1

3

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 1Average  1  383  48  44  11  486  15-1 -470

-800

-600

-400

-200

0

200

400

600

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

244

565 591 536 493

-421
-294

-521
-660

-456
-177

271 70

-124

37

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

23%

Female

77%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 59.4%
Charter Members 20.5%
Reinstate Members 19.1%
Transfer members 1.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2013 CumulativeJune 2013 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 9/12/2013 11:18:53AM


