District 300 E2

Year 2008-2009	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs -2	Gain/ Loss Clubs -2	New Members 223	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members 3	Total Member Added 244	Total Members Dropped -421	Gain/ Loss Members -177
2008-2009	2	-2	-2	461	67	21	3 16	244 565	-421	271
2010-2011	1	0	1	518	41	16	16	591	-521	70
2011-2012	1	0	1	420	30	70	16	536	-660	-124
2012-2013	3	0	3	293	101	94	5	493	-456	37
Average	1	-1	1	383	48	44	11	486	-470	15
Clubs										
Members 600 400 200 244 565 271 591 70 536 493 37										
0 -200 -400 -600 -800	-42*			94	-52		-660	-124	-456	
	2008-2	009	2009	-2010	2010-2	2011	2011-201	12	2012-2013	
Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members										
Membership Composition June 2013 Cumulative							Gender Comparison June 2013 Cumulative			



